
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

53 

95 

88 

9 

77 

36 

81 

26 

21 

50 

46 

31 

64 

103 

112 

104 

58 

116 

24 

32 

115 

Name 
Marta Garcia 
Dean MacDonald 
Mick Wishofer 
Darren Keane 
Lluc Ibanez 
Alex Quinn 
Jack Martin 
Finlay Hutchison 
Andrew Wong 
Leonard Hoogenboom 
Perdana Minang 
Daniel Louko 
Luc Willemse 
Gianfranco Mazzaferro 
Adam Haikal 
Javier Gonzalez 
Dzianis Slavinski 
Ivan Chubarov 
Dennis Mavlanov 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Presley Martono 

Nat. 

ESP 

GBR 

AUT 

IRL 

ESP 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

NLD 

IDN 

FIN 

NLD 

CAN 

MYS 

MEX 

BLR 

RUS 

RUS 

GBR 

IDN 

Chassis 

Zanardi 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Art GP 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Race Team 

MGL Racing Xtreme 

Strawberry Racing 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Strawberry Racing 

Binakart 

Coles Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Protrain Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Aim Motorsport/RedWhite Racin

MPT Racing 

Team TKP 

Dan Holland Racing 

Team TKP 

Paul Carr Racing 

M-Racing 

Art GP Official Team 

Zeta Corse 

Coles Racing 

DNR/Bouvin Power 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

6:38.026 

6:39.527 

6:40.617 

6:41.057 

6:42.386 

6:42.903 

6:45.232 

6:46.544 

6:47.011 

6:47.495 

6:48.624 

6:48.871 

6:49.354 

6:49.511 

6:49.772 

6:50.481 

6:51.024 

7:02.762 

1:10.891 

0.443 

0.890 

Diff 

1.501 

2.591 

3.031 

4.360 

4.877 

7.206 

8.518 

8.985 

9.469 

10.598 

10.845 

11.328 

11.485 

11.746 

12.455 

12.998 

24.736 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.883 

1:05.904 

1:06.249 

1:06.208 

1:06.002 

1:06.169 

1:06.357 

1:06.147 

1:06.185 

1:06.228 

1:06.332 

1:05.990 

1:06.533 

1:06.831 

1:07.048 

1:06.494 

1:05.776 

1:08.492 

1:09.824 

In Lap 

6 

2 

2 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

0 

0 

km/h 

92,837 

92,808 

92,324 

92,382 

92,670 

92,436 

92,174 

92,467 

92,414 

92,354 

92,209 

92,687 

91,930 

91,520 

91,224 

91,984 

92,988 

89,301 

87,597 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 104 + 58  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 

Margin of Victory 

1.501 

Ø km/h 

92,201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.776 

km/h 

92,988 

Best Lap by 

58 - Dzianis Slavinski 

Printed: 19.07.2014 14:03:55 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Zuera/Spain 
Rotax Juniors 

RACE 7 Qualifying Heat 4 B-D 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:50:23 

Zuera 1,699 Km 

19.07.2014 13:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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